CABANAS BEACH & NATURE
TAVIRA
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REDUCED GREEN FEES

Golf courses along the Algarve | MAY 2024 | 18 holes

GOLF COURSE

Benamor

Quinta da Ria/Quinta de Cima
Quinta da Ria/Quinta de Cima
Monte Rei

Castro Marim

Castro Marim

Quinta do Vale

Quinta do Vale

1st to 15Th May
16Th to 31st May
With buggy included
1st to 20th May
21st to 31st May
1st to 15th May
16th to 31st May

Isla Canela (Old Course or Links course)

OMBRIA

Quinta do Lago North/Laranjal
Quinta do Lago South

San Lorenzo

Pinheiros Altos

Vale do Lobo Ocean/Royal
Vale do Lobo Ocean/Royal
Dom Pedro The Old Course
Dom Pedro Millennium /Laguna
Dom Pedro Pinhal

Salgados

Faldo

O Connor Jr

Penina

Palmares

With buggy included

1st to 19th May
20th to 31st May

With buggy included
With buggy included

Prices are in Euros subject to change without previous notice.

Max. Handcap
MEN/ LADIES

28/36
28/36
28/36
28/36
28/36
28/36
28/36
28/36
28/36
28/36
28/36
28/36
28/36
28/36
28/36
28/36
24/36
28/36
28/36
28/36
28/36
28/36
28/36
28/36

GUEST
RATE

86,00

125,00
115,00
220,00
71,00

65,00

82,00

71,00

65,00

175,00
178,00
195,00
204,00
148,00
135,00
106,00
194,00
135,00
135,00
136,00
167,00
167,00
129,00
138,00

Rua Tuberdria Major . Cabanas de Tavira . 8800-591 Tavira . Algarve, Portugal. RNET 10217
T: +351 281 243 700 . Chamada para a moével nacional | National Fixed Network Call

DISTANCE
FROM
THE HOTEL

3 Km
6 km
6 Km
13 Km
22 Km
22 km
25 Km
25 Km
33 Km
50 Km
55 Km
55 Km
53 Km
54 Km
60 Km
60 Km
55 Km
60 Km
58 Km
84 Km
82 km
82 Km
106 Km
113Km

/P

HOTELS & RESORTS

golfdesk@ap-hotelsresorts.com . www.ap-hotelsresorts.com
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